Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 1

Container

Place Armband Call Name
1 144 Fern
2 157 Millie
3 170 Joker
4 111 Tootsie
5 129 Ginger
6 171 Iris
7 169 Toka
8 109 Mary
9 153 Jolene
10 154 Rye
11 128 Skipper
12 110 Kenai
13 156 Lyra
14 166 Lily
15 165 Mollie
NQ 131 Stella
NQ 146 Riddle
NQ 150 Fiona
NQ 151 Eddy

Event: 2024172117

Novice A

Breed

Basset Fauve de Bretagne

Papillon

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Alaskan Malamute
Border Collie

Border Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Rat Terrier

Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Havanese

All American Dog

All American Dog

Rat Terrier

Old English Sheepdog
Old English Sheepdog

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Loebig, Heidi
Friske, Darcey
Heard, Katie
Johnson, Katie
McBroom, Darcy
Mehuys, Anita
Peters, Wendy
Becker, Zina
Becker, Zina
Green, Kathleen (Kati)
McBroom, Darcy
Wagner, Kayla
Laird, Victoria
Kroeger, Margaret
Finley, Amy

Eitel, Debbie
Green, Patricia
Philibert, John

Philibert, John

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:06:03
00:08:68
00:10:69
00:13:26
00:14:53
00:15:00
00:16:33
00:17:40
00:19:56
00:20:20
00:24:84
00:27:78
00:32:22
00:33:52
00:40:46
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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WO wvsus Scent Work Results

Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024172117

Container Novice A Judge: Ulch, Johnette Max Time: 02:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
NQ 173 Lefty Lancashire Heeler Garner, Jan NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/9/2024

Container

Place
1 134
2 117
3 133
4 172
5 177
6 105
NQ 130

Trial 1

Ragnar
Lucky
Fozzie
Ace
Torvi
Rosie

Helios

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172117

Novice B

Breed

Deutscher Wachtelhund
Border Collie

Whippet

Shetland Sheepdog
Boxer

Newfoundland

Maltese

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Fersch, Roberta
Mueller, Carol

Warner, Lisa

Zoller, Cynthia

Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
Burke, Damian

Karr, Carla

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:06:89
00:07:81
00:13:47
00:13:51
00:19:13
00:39:71
00:00:00

Faults

o O o o o o
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 1
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 121 Haven
2 132 Elmo
3 163 Spirit
4 143 Carl
5 147 Jackie
NQ 161 Croc
NQ 162 Link
NQ 158 Piper
NQ 155 Rocki Girl
NQ 145 Cam
NQ 126 Bjorn
NQ 124 Turbo
NQ 104 Smudge
NQ 100 Cammi
NQ 178 Siobhan
NQ 138 Racy

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172117

Advanced -

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

All American Dog
Basset Hound
Airedale Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Russell Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier
Boxer

Rottweiler

Clumber Spaniel
English Toy Spaniel
American Water Spaniel

English Toy Spaniel

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Forman, Kathleen
Warner, Lisa

Teel, Paula

Loebig, Heidi

McCoy, Jean

Nicole, Ashley

Zoller, Cynthia
Mulcahey, Nancy
Green, Kathleen (Kati)
Green, Patricia
Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
Hinz, Connie

Cisco, Polly A

Pouder, Karen
Andrews, John

Mumma, Polly

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:28:20
00:28:38
00:31:18
00:40:31
00:43:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

Page 4 of 48



SUT. Scent Work Results

Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024172117
Container Excellent - Judge: Soyke, Joanne Max Time: 03:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 116 Charm Border Collie Mueller, Carol Qualified 00:26:10 0
2 184 Max All American Dog Moser, Rebecca Qualified 00:35:84 0
3 120 Kiah Shetland Sheepdog Forman, Kathleen Qualified 01:54:15 0
4 106 Zoe Newfoundland Burke, Mary Qualified 01:33:13 1
NQ 181 Shiner Golden Retriever Wittry, Julie NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 148 Buck Airedale Terrier McCoy, Jean NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 1

Container

Place Armband Call Name
1 112 Derby
2 164 Tully
3 123 Flicker
4 119 Sully
5 127 Tango!
6 102 Quip
7 106 Zoe
8 160 Calvin
NQ 103 Leonard
NQ 135 Cory
NQ 159 Vinny
NQ 182 Reo

Event: 2024172117

Master -

Breed

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Beagle

Keeshond

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Gordon Setter
Newfoundland
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Beagle

Havanese

Border Collie

Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Fuhr, Carrie
O'Malley, Lou Ann
Pesek, Diana
Lowder, Mary
Wyatt, Barbara
Legg, Margaret
Burke, Mary
Nicole, Ashley
Venaglia, Carolyn
Holland, Marjorie and Dale
Brown, Connie

Wittry, Julie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:36:00
00:36:63
00:38:03
00:38:35
00:47:81
01:06:40
01:42:60
01:56:19
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O o o o o o
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024

Interior

Place
1 111
2 171
3 128
4 109
5 175
6 180
7 174
8 170
9 121
10 131
11 129
12 156
13 179
14 153
15 166
16 151
17 146
18 165
19 130

Trial 1

Tootsie
Iris
Skipper
Mary
Shatter
Shade
Seque
Joker
Haven
Stella
Ginger
Lyra
Hunter
Jolene
Lily
Eddy
Riddle
Mollie

Helios

Event: 2024172115

Novice

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Alaskan Malamute
Poodle

Border Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Poodle

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Havanese

Old English Sheepdog

Rat Terrier
All American Dog

Maltese

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler
Johnson, Katie
Mehuys, Anita
McBroom, Darcy
Becker, Zina
McVay, Julie

Gamble, Vickie

DePenning, Shannon

Heard, Katie
Forman, Kathleen
Eitel, Debbie
McBroom, Darcy
Laird, Victoria
Gamble, Ronald
Becker, Zina
Kroeger, Margaret
Philibert, John
Green, Patricia
Finley, Amy

Karr, Carla

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time
00:05:31
00:05:41
00:05:47
00:08:87
00:09:81
00:10:25
00:10:38
00:12:59
00:13:88
00:25:88
00:26:59
00:27:81
00:31:82
00:37:07
00:38:19
00:43:62
00:54:53
00:58:53
01:12:72

Faults

o

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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SUT. Scent Work Results

Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 1 Event: 2024172115

Interior Novice A Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
NQ 150 Fiona Old English Sheepdog Philibert, John NQ
NQ 173 Lefty Lancashire Heeler Garner, Jan NQ
NQ 110 Kenai Labrador Retriever Wagner, Kayla NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024

Interior

Place
1 126
2 144
3 134
4 133
5 105
6 142

Trial 1

Bjorn
Fern
Ragnar
Fozzie
Rosie

Pax

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172115

Novice B

Breed

Boxer

Basset Fauve de Bretagne
Deutscher Wachtelhund
Whippet

Newfoundland

Vizsla

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
Loebig, Heidi

Fersch, Roberta
Warner, Lisa

Burke, Damian

Bryant, Andrea

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:03:28 0
00:04:87
00:05:25
00:21:10

00:24:03

o o o o o

00:47:65
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024

Interior

Place
1 178
2 152
3 162
4 145
5 143
6 132
NQ 158
NQ 167
NQ 155
NQ 147
NQ 138
NQ 106
NQ 104
NQ 100
NQ 120

Trial 1

Siobhan
Ava
Link
Cam
Carl
Elmo
Piper
Benny
Rocki Girl
Jackie
Racy
Zoe
Smudge
Cammi

Kiah

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172115

Advanced -

Breed

American Water Spaniel
French Bulldog
Golden Retriever
Parson Russell Terrier
Basset Hound

Pug

Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Russell Terrier
Airedale Terrier
English Toy Spaniel
Newfoundland
Clumber Spaniel
English Toy Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Andrews, John
Morden-Moore, Andrea
Zoller, Cynthia

Green, Patricia
Loebig, Heidi

Warner, Lisa
Mulcahey, Nancy
Esbensen, Gloria
Green, Kathleen (Kati)
McCoy, Jean
Mumma, Polly

Burke, Mary

Cisco, Polly A

Pouder, Karen

Forman, Kathleen

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:28:89

o

00:41:19
01:03:75
01:25:53
01:29:15
01:52:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 1
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 141 Dink
2 183 Raptor
3 124 Turbo
4 135 Cory
NQ 101 Willow
NQ 148 Buck

Event: 2024172115

Excellent -

Breed

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Rottweiler

Havanese

English Toy Spaniel

Airedale Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Bryant, Andrea

Schieffer, Denise

Hinz, Connie

Holland, Marjorie and Dale
Pouder, Karen

McCoy, Jean

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:30 02:30

Time Faults
00:51:90 0
00:59:21
01:01:03
01:08:78

00:00:00

o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024

Interior

Place
1 123
2 103
NQ 168
NQ 136
NQ 101
NQ 102
NQ 108
NQ 127
NQ 164
NQ 152

Flicker
Leonard
Chyanne
Dynamite
Willow
Quip
Rufus
Tango!
Tully

Ava

Event: 2024172115

Master -

Breed

Keeshond

Beagle

Golden Retriever
Havanese

English Toy Spaniel
Gordon Setter
Dachshund
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

French Bulldog

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Pesek, Diana
Venaglia, Carolyn
Esbensen, Gloria
Holland, Marjorie
Pouder, Karen
Legg, Margaret
Miller, Sara
Woyatt, Barbara
O'Malley, Lou Ann

Morden-Moore, Andrea

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00 02:00 02:00

Time Faults

01:34:75

o

02:12:11
00:43:31
00:56:21
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:36:19
01:37:96

o O O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 171 Iris
2 121 Haven
3 155 Rocki Girl
4 109 Mary
5 163 Spirit
6 170 Joker
7 150 Fiona
8 156 Lyra
9 169 Toka
NQ 151 Eddy
NQ 165 Mollie
NQ 144 Fern
EX 173 Lefty

Event: 2024172117

Novice A

Breed

Alaskan Malamute
Shetland Sheepdog
Russell Terrier
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog

All American Dog

Basset Fauve de Bretagne

Lancashire Heeler

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Mehuys, Anita
Forman, Kathleen
Green, Kathleen (Kati)
Becker, Zina

Teel, Paula
Heard, Katie
Philibert, John
Laird, Victoria
Peters, Wendy
Philibert, John
Finley, Amy
Loebig, Heidi

Garner, Jan

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Excused

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:06:21

o

00:07:39
00:09:18
00:10:64
00:12:07
00:16:91
00:47:14
00:48:28
00:58:89
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O O o o o o o o o
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/9/2024
Exterior
Place
1 115
2 133
3 105
NQ 134

Trial 1

Pita
Fozzie
Rosie

Ragnar

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172117

Novice B

Breed

German Shorthaired Pointer
Whippet

Newfoundland

Deutscher Wachtelhund

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler
Mueller, Carol
Warner, Lisa
Burke, Damian

Fersch, Roberta

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:18:58 0
00:34:57 0
00:42:82 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 132 Elmo
2 145 Cam
3 104 Smudge
4 147 Jackie
5 158 Piper
6 143 Carl
7 100 Cammi
8 120 Kiah
9 131 Stella
NQ 178 Siobhan
NQ 161 Croc

Event: 2024172117

Advanced -

Breed

Pug

Parson Russell Terrier
Clumber Spaniel
Airedale Terrier
Flat-Coated Retriever
Basset Hound

English Toy Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

American Water Spaniel

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Warner, Lisa
Green, Patricia
Cisco, Polly A
McCoy, Jean
Mulcahey, Nancy
Loebig, Heidi
Pouder, Karen
Forman, Kathleen
Eitel, Debbie
Andrews, John

Nicole, Ashley

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:42:14

o

00:59:90
01:06:84
01:22:53
01:38:78
01:40:46
01:44:45
01:49:78
02:56:31
00:00:00

o O O O o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

6/9/2024
Exterior
Place
1 116
2 181
3 184
4 138
NQ 148
NQ 159

Charm
Shiner
Max
Racy
Buck

Vinny

Event: 2024172117

Excellent -

Breed

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
English Toy Spaniel
Airedale Terrier

Border Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler
Mueller, Carol
Wittry, Julie
Moser, Rebecca
Mumma, Polly
McCoy, Jean

Brown, Connie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:30

Time Faults
00:48:14 0
00:57:91
01:01:76
01:16:06

00:00:00

o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 1

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 119 Sully
2 123 Flicker
3 112 Derby
4 127 Tango!
5 103 Leonard
6 164 Tully
7 102 Quip
NQ 182 Reo
NQ 135 Cory

Event: 2024172117

Master -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Beagle

Gordon Setter

Collie

Havanese

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler Qualified
Lowder, Mary Qualified
Pesek, Diana Qualified
Fuhr, Carrie Qualified
Wyatt, Barbara Qualified
Venaglia, Carolyn Qualified
O'Malley, Lou Ann Qualified
Legg, Margaret Qualified
Wittry, Julie NQ

Holland, Marjorie and Dale NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

01:48:50

o

01:50:20
02:02:14
02:17:34
02:32:35
02:38:82
03:10:77
00:00:00

o O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 121 Haven
2 131 Stella
3 175 Shatter
4 100 Cammi
5 128 Skipper
6 180 Shade
7 105 Rosie
8 174 Sequel
9 171 Iris
10 179 Hunter
11 155 Rocki Girl
NQ 130 Helios
NQ 156 Lyra
NQ 165 Mollie
NQ 170 Joker
NQ 173 Lefty

Event: 2024172115

Novice A

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
English Toy Spaniel
Poodle

Labrador Retriever
Newfoundland
Shetland Sheepdog
Alaskan Malamute
Labrador Retriever
Russell Terrier
Maltese

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Lancashire Heeler

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Forman, Kathleen
Eitel, Debbie
McVay, Julie
Pouder, Karen
McBroom, Darcy
Gamble, Vickie
Burke, Damian
DePenning, Shannon
Mehuys, Anita
Gamble, Ronald
Green, Kathleen (Kati)
Karr, Carla

Laird, Victoria
Finley, Amy

Heard, Katie

Garner, Jan

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:06:90

o

00:07:27
00:09:64
00:11:08
00:11:41
00:11:44
00:12:84
00:14:62
00:15:14
00:19:93
00:51:45
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024

Buried

Place
1 163
2 184
3 126
4 133
NQ 134
NQ 143

Trial 1

Spirit
Max
Bjorn
Fozzie
Ragnar

Carl

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172115

Novice B

Breed

All American Dog

All American Dog

Boxer

Whippet

Deutscher Wachtelhund

Basset Hound

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Teel, Paula

Moser, Rebecca
Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
Warner, Lisa

Fersch, Roberta

Loebig, Heidi

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:05:95 0
00:06:69
00:08:84
00:57:52

00:00:00

o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024
Buried
Place
1 162
2 184
3 149
4 124
5 106
6 104
7 120
NQ 178
NQ 152
NQ 147
NQ 138

Link
Max
Caeros
Turbo
Zoe
Smudge
Kiah
Siobhan
Ava
Jackie

Racy

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172115

Advanced -

Breed

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Rottweiler
Newfoundland
Clumber Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
American Water Spaniel
French Bulldog
Airedale Terrier

English Toy Spaniel

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Zoller, Cynthia
Moser, Rebecca
Hawkins, Elizabeth
Hinz, Connie
Burke, Mary
Cisco, Polly A
Forman, Kathleen
Andrews, John
Morden-Moore, Andrea
McCoy, Jean

Mumma, Polly

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:24:58
00:26:70
00:32:45
00:40:56
00:57:83
01:05:76
01:17:96
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O o o o o o o
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024

Buried

Place
1 167
NQ 135
NQ 124
NQ 123
NQ 159
NQ 183
NQ 148

Trial 1

Benny
Cory
Turbo
Flicker
Vinny
Raptor

Buck

Event: 2024172115

Excellent -

Breed

Golden Retriever
Havanese

Rottweiler

Keeshond

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog

Airedale Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Esbensen, Gloria

Holland, Marjorie and Dale
Hinz, Connie

Pesek, Diana

Brown, Connie

Schieffer, Denise

McCoy, Jean

Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:52:25 0
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 118 Mia
2 123 Flicker
3 103 Leonard
NQ 168 Chyanne
NQ 108 Rufus
NQ 127 Tango!
NQ 164 Tully
NQ 102 Quip

Event: 2024172115

Master -

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Beagle

Golden Retriever
Dachshund
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Gordon Setter

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Lowder, Mary
Pesek, Diana
Venaglia, Carolyn
Esbensen, Gloria
Miller, Sara
Wyatt, Barbara
O'Malley, Lou Ann

Legg, Margaret

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
00:39:31 0
00:41:69
01:20:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place Armband Call Name

1 152
2 155
3 156
NQ 163

Ava

Rocki Girl
Lyra
Spirit

Event: 2024172115

Novice

Breed

French Bulldog
Russell Terrier
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

A

Scent Work Results

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler
Morden-Moore, Andrea
Green, Kathleen (Kati)
Laird, Victoria

Teel, Paula

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:10:53 0
00:22:37 0
00:25:53 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place
1
2
NQ
NQ

Armband Call Name

125
147
159
148

Thea
Jackie
Vinny
Buck

Event: 2024172115

Novice B

Breed

Boxer

Airedale Terrier
Border Collie

Airedale Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
McCoy, Jean

Brown, Connie

McCoy, Jean

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:18:16 0
01:08:47 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club
6/8/2024 Trial 1
Handler Discrimination

Place Armband Call Name

1 159 Vinny

Event: 2024172115

Advanced -

Breed

Border Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

Brown, Connie

Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:46:01 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/9/2024

Container

Place
1 170
2 169
3 156
4 153
5 129
6 109
7 128
8 165
9 111
10 157
11 171
12 150
13 131
14 166
15 173
NQ 110
NQ 151
NQ 146
NQ 144

Trial 2

Joker
Toka
Lyra
Jolene
Ginger
Mary
Skipper
Mollie
Tootsie
Millie
Iris
Fiona
Stella
Lily
Lefty
Kenai
Eddy
Riddle

Fern

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172118

Novice A

Breed

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Poodle

Border Terrier
Poodle

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Papillon

Alaskan Malamute
Old English Sheepdog
All American Dog
Havanese

Lancashire Heeler
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Basset Fauve de Bretagne

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Heard, Katie
Peters, Wendy
Laird, Victoria
Becker, Zina
McBroom, Darcy
Becker, Zina
McBroom, Darcy
Finley, Amy
Johnson, Katie
Friske, Darcey
Mehuys, Anita
Philibert, John
Eitel, Debbie
Kroeger, Margaret
Garner, Jan
Wagner, Kayla
Philibert, John
Green, Patricia

Loebig, Heidi

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:06:38

o

00:07:87
00:09:56
00:10:72
00:12:13
00:12:53
00:14:37
00:14:56
00:15:21
00:19:69
00:36:31
00:38:16
00:57:90
01:15:10
01:55:91
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/9/2024

Container

Place
1 134
2 117
3 176
4 133
5 172
6 105
7 130
NQ 177

Trial 2

Ragnar
Lucky
Sonny
Fozzie
Ace
Rosie
Helios

Torvi

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172118

Novice B

Breed

Deutscher Wachtelhund
Border Collie

All American Dog
Whippet

Shetland Sheepdog
Newfoundland

Maltese

Boxer

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Fersch, Roberta
Mueller, Carol
Shellberg, Carol
Warner, Lisa
Zoller, Cynthia
Burke, Damian
Karr, Carla

Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:03:71 0
00:04:19
00:06:78
00:15:91
00:16:50
00:18:56
00:18:65

o O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 2

Container

Place Armband Call Name
1 132 Elmo
2 161 Croc
3 104 Smudge
4 162 Link
5 158 Piper
6 154 Rye
NQ 100 Cammi
NQ 147 Jackie
NQ 121 Haven
NQ 126 Bjorn
NQ 143 Carl
NQ 163 Spirit
NQ 178 Siobhan
NQ 124 Turbo
NQ 138 Racy

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172118

Advanced -

Breed

Pug

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Clumber Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Rat Terrier

English Toy Spaniel
Airedale Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boxer

Basset Hound

All American Dog
American Water Spaniel
Rottweiler

English Toy Spaniel

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

Warner, Lisa

Nicole, Ashley

Cisco, Polly A

Zoller, Cynthia
Mulcahey, Nancy
Green, Kathleen (Kati)
Pouder, Karen
McCoy, Jean

Forman, Kathleen
Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
Loebig, Heidi

Teel, Paula

Andrews, John

Hinz, Connie

Mumma, Polly

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:37:91

o

00:47:31
00:52:41
01:22:62
01:24:28
01:52:94
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

6/9/2024
Container
Place
1 116
2 184
3 148
4 120
NQ 181
NQ 106

Charm
Max
Buck
Kiah
Shiner

Zoe

Event: 2024172118

Excellent -

Breed

Border Collie

All American Dog
Airedale Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Newfoundland

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

Mueller, Carol
Moser, Rebecca
McCoy, Jean
Forman, Kathleen
Wittry, Julie

Burke, Mary

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:29:06 0
00:34:32
01:12:38
01:51:56

00:00:00

o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 2
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 112 Derby
2 164 Tully
3 119 Sully
4 103 Leonard
5 127 Tango!
6 102 Quip
7 160 Calvin
8 106 Zoe
NQ 123 Flicker
NQ 159 Vinny
NQ 182 Reo

Event: 2024172118

Master -

Breed

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Gordon Setter
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Newfoundland
Keeshond

Border Collie

Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

Fuhr, Carrie
O'Malley, Lou Ann
Lowder, Mary
Venaglia, Carolyn
Wyatt, Barbara
Legg, Margaret
Nicole, Ashley
Burke, Mary
Pesek, Diana
Brown, Connie

Wittry, Julie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:32:59 0
00:34:94
00:42:69
00:47:50
00:56:81

01:13:97

o O o o o o

01:29:75
02:04:60

[

00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 2

Interior

Place Armband Call Name
1 109 Mary
2 128 Skipper
3 171 Iris
4 131 Stella
5 156 Lyra
6 173 Lefty
7 111 Tootsie
8 151 Eddy
9 130 Helios
10 129 Ginger
11 169 Toka
12 166 Lily
13 150 Fiona
NQ 110 Kenai
NQ 146 Riddle
NQ 153 Jolene
NQ 157 Millie

Event: 2024172118

Novice A

Breed

Border Terrier
Poodle

Alaskan Malamute
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Lancashire Heeler
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Maltese

Poodle

Border Collie
Havanese

Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Rat Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Papillon

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Becker, Zina
McBroom, Darcy
Mehuys, Anita
Eitel, Debbie
Laird, Victoria
Garner, Jan
Johnson, Katie
Philibert, John
Karr, Carla
McBroom, Darcy
Peters, Wendy
Kroeger, Margaret
Philibert, John
Wagner, Kayla
Green, Patricia
Becker, Zina

Friske, Darcey

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults

00:04:35

o

00:06:84
00:08:69
00:09:62
00:12:57
00:14:69
00:14:84
00:16:84
00:20:06
00:22:50
00:27:19
00:41:21
00:55:50
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/9/2024

Interior

Place
1 134
2 163
3 115
4 121
5 126
6 161
7 105
8 133
9 144
10 154
AB 165

Trial 2

Ragnar
Spirit
Pita
Haven
Bjorn
Croc
Rosie
Fozzie
Fern
Rye
Mollie

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172118
Novice B
Breed

Deutscher Wachtelhund

All American Dog

German Shorthaired Pointer

Shetland Sheepdog
Boxer

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Newfoundland

Whippet

Basset Fauve de Bretagne
Rat Terrier

All American Dog

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Fersch, Roberta

Teel, Paula

Mueller, Carol
Forman, Kathleen
Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
Nicole, Ashley

Burke, Damian
Warner, Lisa

Loebig, Heidi

Green, Kathleen (Kati)

Finley, Amy

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Absent

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults

00:03:32

o

00:04:25
00:05:16
00:05:31
00:10:28
00:10:97
00:12:00
00:12:40
00:14:32
00:22:60

o O O O o o o o o o
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Scott County Kennel Club

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

6/9/2024

Interior

Place
1 147
2 155
3 132
4 176
5 106
NQ 100
NQ 178
NQ 170
NQ 158
NQ 143
NQ 138
NQ 104
NQ 120

Jackie
Rocki Girl
Elmo
Sonny
Zoe
Cammi
Siobhan
Joker
Piper
Carl
Racy
Smudge
Kiah

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172118

Advanced -

Breed

Airedale Terrier
Russell Terrier

Pug

All American Dog
Newfoundland
English Toy Spaniel
American Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Basset Hound

English Toy Spaniel
Clumber Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

McCoy, Jean

Green, Kathleen (Kati)

Warner, Lisa
Shellberg, Carol
Burke, Mary
Pouder, Karen
Andrews, John
Heard, Katie
Mulcahey, Nancy
Loebig, Heidi
Mumma, Polly
Cisco, Polly A

Forman, Kathleen

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:43:85

o

00:55:22
00:55:50
01:09:66
01:34:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O O o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 2

Interior

Place Armband Call Name
1 116 Charm
2 160 Calvin
NQ 184 Max
NQ 159 Vinny
NQ 181 Shiner
NQ 124 Turbo
NQ 101 Willow
AB 148 Buck

Event: 2024172118

Excellent -

Breed

Border Collie
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

English Toy Spaniel

Airedale Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler
Mueller, Carol
Nicole, Ashley
Moser, Rebecca
Brown, Connie
Wittry, Julie
Hinz, Connie
Pouder, Karen

McCoy, Jean

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 02:00 02:00

Time Faults
00:51:43 0
02:08:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Scott County Kennel Club

6/9/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024172118
Interior Master - Judge: Ruddock, Christina Max Time: 02:00 02:00 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 102 Quip Gordon Setter Legg, Margaret Qualified 02:47:00 0
NQ 136 Dynamite Havanese Holland, Marjorie NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 164 Tully Beagle O'Malley, Lou Ann NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 123 Flicker Keeshond Pesek, Diana NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 103 Leonard Beagle Venaglia, Carolyn NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 101 Willow English Toy Spaniel Pouder, Karen NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 127 Tango! Australian Shepherd Wyatt, Barbara NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 121 Haven
2 171 Iris
3 175 Shatter
4 174 Sequel
5 166 Lily
6 131 Stella
7 144 Fern
8 109 Mary
9 156 Lyra
10 180 Shade
11 179 Hunter
NQ 170 Joker
NQ 173 Lefty
NQ 165 Mollie
NQ 155 Rocki Girl
NQ 151 Eddy
NQ 150 Fiona

Event: 2024172116

Novice A

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog
Alaskan Malamute
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Havanese

All American Dog

Basset Fauve de Bretagne

Border Terrier
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Lancashire Heeler

All American Dog
Russell Terrier

Old English Sheepdog
Old English Sheepdog

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Forman, Kathleen
Mehuys, Anita
McVay, Julie
DePenning, Shannon
Kroeger, Margaret
Eitel, Debbie

Loebig, Heidi
Becker, Zina

Laird, Victoria
Gamble, Vickie
Gamble, Ronald
Heard, Katie

Garner, Jan

Finley, Amy

Green, Kathleen (Kati)
Philibert, John

Philibert, John

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:04:84

o

00:10:41
00:16:87
00:17:13
00:26:65
00:28:63
00:30:91
00:31:13
00:34:21
00:51:25
01:07:75
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024

Exterior

Place

1

2
3
4

Armband Call Name

105
134
133

142

Trial 2

Rosie
Ragnar
Fozzie

Pax

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172116

Novice B

Breed

Newfoundland
Deutscher Wachtelhund
Whippet

Vizsla

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Burke, Damian
Fersch, Roberta
Warner, Lisa

Bryant, Andrea

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:15:53 0
00:17:88 0
00:28:06 0
00:50:47 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024
Exterior
Place
1 132
2 104
3 152
4 162
5 143
6 158
7 178
NQ 147
NQ 100
NQ 120
NQ 145
NQ 167

Trial 2

Elmo
Smudge
Ava
Link
Carl
Piper
Siobhan
Jackie
Cammi
Kiah
Cam

Benny

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172116

Advanced -

Breed

Pug

Clumber Spaniel
French Bulldog
Golden Retriever
Basset Hound
Flat-Coated Retriever
American Water Spaniel
Airedale Terrier
English Toy Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier

Golden Retriever

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Warner, Lisa
Cisco, Polly A
Morden-Moore, Andrea
Zoller, Cynthia
Loebig, Heidi
Mulcahey, Nancy
Andrews, John
McCoy, Jean
Pouder, Karen
Forman, Kathleen
Green, Patricia

Esbensen, Gloria

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults

00:35:13

o

00:47:13
00:52:25
01:05:06
01:06:03
01:06:06
01:25:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024

Exterior

Trial 2

Place Armband Call Name

1 141
2 138
3 184
NQ 148

Dink
Racy
Max

Buck

Event: 2024172116

Excellent -

Breed

Vizsla

English Toy Spaniel
All American Dog

Airedale Terrier

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

Bryant, Andrea

Mumma, Polly

Moser, Rebecca

McCoy, Jean

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
01:29:10 0
01:46:47 0
01:49:88 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 2

Exterior

Place Armband Call Name
1 123 Flicker
2 103 Leonard
3 127 Tango!
4 119 Sully
5 164 Tully
6 112 Derby
NQ 102 Quip
NQ 135 Cory
NQ 168 Chyanne

Event: 2024172116

Master -

Breed

Keeshond

Beagle

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Gordon Setter
Havanese

Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

Pesek, Diana

Venaglia, Carolyn

Wyatt, Barbara

Lowder, Mary

O'Malley, Lou Ann

Fuhr, Carrie

Legg, Margaret

Holland, Marjorie and Dale

Esbensen, Gloria

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:58:41

o

01:13:69
01:18:53
01:25:03
01:46:16
01:48:03
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 2

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 175 Shatter
2 174 Sequel
3 170 Joker
4 100 Cammi
5 180 Shade
6 130 Helios
NQ 179 Hunter
NQ 131 Stella
NQ 173 Lefty
NQ 171 Iris
NQ 165 Mollie
NQ 154 Rye
NQ 121 Haven
NQ 105 Rosie
NQ 156 Lyra

Event: 2024172116

Novice A

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
English Toy Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Maltese

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Lancashire Heeler
Alaskan Malamute
All American Dog
Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Newfoundland

Golden Retriever

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

McVay, Julie
DePenning, Shannon
Heard, Katie
Pouder, Karen
Gamble, Vickie

Karr, Carla

Gamble, Ronald
Eitel, Debbie
Garner, Jan

Mehuys, Anita
Finley, Amy

Green, Kathleen (Kati)
Forman, Kathleen
Burke, Damian

Laird, Victoria

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:04:81
00:08:54
00:10:25
00:10:72
00:13:19
00:43:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024
Buried
Place
1 126
2 143
3 133
NQ 134

Trial 2

Bjorn
Carl
Fozzie

Ragnar

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172116

Novice B

Breed

Boxer

Basset Hound
Whippet

Deutscher Wachtelhund

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
Loebig, Heidi

Warner, Lisa

Fersch, Roberta

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:05:69 0
00:16:16 0
00:30:56 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

Trial 2

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024

Buried

Place
1 162
2 152
3 147
4 163
NQ 138
NQ 120
NQ 104
NQ 106
NQ 178

Link
Ava
Jackie
Spirit
Racy
Kiah
Smudge
Zoe

Siobhan

Scent Work Results

Event: 2024172116

Advanced -

Breed

Golden Retriever
French Bulldog
Airedale Terrier

All American Dog
English Toy Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Clumber Spaniel
Newfoundland

American Water Spaniel

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Zoller, Cynthia
Morden-Moore, Andrea
McCoy, Jean

Teel, Paula

Mumma, Polly

Forman, Kathleen
Cisco, Polly A

Burke, Mary

Andrews, John

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
00:44:19 0
01:01:78 0
01:05:75 0
00:34:63 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 2

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 123 Flicker
2 167 Benny
3 183 Raptor
NQ 148 Buck
NQ 124 Turbo
NQ 149 Caeros
NQ 135 Cory
NQ 159 Vinny

Event: 2024172116

Excellent -

Breed

Keeshond

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Airedale Terrier
Rottweiler

Miniature Schnauzer
Havanese

Border Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

Pesek, Diana

Esbensen, Gloria

Schieffer, Denise

McCoy, Jean

Hinz, Connie

Hawkins, Elizabeth
Holland, Marjorie and Dale

Brown, Connie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults
00:26:41 0
00:34:53 0
02:02:49 1
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

Armband Call Name

6/8/2024

Buried

Place
1 123
2 102
NQ 103
NQ 108
NQ 118
NQ 127
NQ 164
NQ 168

Trial 2

Flicker
Quip
Leonard
Rufus
Mia
Tango!
Tully

Chyanne

Event: 2024172116

Master -

Breed

Keeshond

Gordon Setter
Beagle

Dachshund
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Beagle

Golden Retriever

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ruddock, Christina

Handler

Pesek, Diana
Legg, Margaret
Venaglia, Carolyn
Miller, Sara
Lowder, Mary
Wyatt, Barbara
O'Malley, Lou Ann

Esbensen, Gloria

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
00:42:22 0
01:34:53
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o o

00:00:00
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SUT. Scent Work Results

Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024 Trial 2 Event: 2024172116
Handler Discrimination Novice A Judge: Ulch, Johnette Max Time: 02:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 163 Spirit All American Dog Teel, Paula Qualified 00:13:15 0
2 152 Ava French Bulldog Morden-Moore, Andrea Qualified 00:30:44 0
NQ 156 Lyra Golden Retriever Laird, Victoria NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club

6/8/2024

Trial 2

Handler Discrimination

Place
1
2
NQ
NQ

Armband Call Name

147
125
148
159

Jackie
Thea
Buck

Vinny

Event: 2024172116

Novice B

Breed
Airedale Terrier
Boxer
Airedale Terrier

Border Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Ulch, Johnette

Handler

McCoy, Jean

Gilchrist, Rebecca & Eric
McCoy, Jean

Brown, Connie

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:03:90 0
00:16:46 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scott County Kennel Club
6/8/2024 Trial 2
Handler Discrimination

Place Armband Call Name

1 159 Vinny

Event: 2024172116

Advanced -

Breed

Border Collie

Scent Work Results

Judge: Soyke, Joanne

Handler

Brown, Connie

Qualified
Qualified

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults

00:12:09 0
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